

Long Island Vettes, Ltd.® FourLeaf Federal Credit Union

All Car and Truck Show 2025

Sponsor Application

Location: FourLeaf Federal Credit Union (formerly BFCU)

899 South Oyster Bay Road

Bethpage, NY 11714

Date/Time: Sunday, July 13, 2025 - 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Rain Date: Sunday, July 20, 2025

Company Name:			
Your Name:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Best time to call:		
Alternate Phone:	Email:		
Describe your Merchandise	or Service:		
-			
I would like to be a "G	old Sponsor" for \$1000.00		
I would like to be a "S	ilver Sponsor" for \$500.00		
I Would like to be a S	iivei oponsoi ioi vooo.oo		
I would like to be a "B	ronze Sponsor" for \$250.00		

Set-up will take place between 7:00 AM and 8:00 AM and vendor spots are to be removed by 5:00 PM. Tables and chairs will not be provided, so please remember to supply your own.

WHEN YOU ARRIVE: Go immediately to the Long Island Vettes booth to check in and to receive your assigned spot. Sponsors receive a double spot (four parking spaces). For questions, call John at (516) 297-6908 or Phil at (516) 987-5614.

Please make checks payable to: Long Island Vettes

Please send to: Long Island Vettes, Ltd.

P.O. Box 63

Levittown, NY 11756-0063

RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM ON BACK MUST ACCOMPANY APPLICATION

Long Island Vettes, Ltd. ® FourLeaf Federal Credit Union All Car and Truck Show 2025 Release of Liability Form

RELEASE OF LIABILITY: In consideration of my participation in the Long Island Vettes, Ltd.® FourLeaf Federal Credit Union All Car and Truck Show 2025, on behalf of myself and my heirs, legal representatives, devices, legatees, executors and administrators, successors and assignees, I hereby waive, release or forever discharge any and all rights and claims for damages which I have or have not, or which may hereafter accrue to me against Long Island Vettes, Ltd.® and the FourLeaf Federal Credit Union or against its or their, respective officers, employees, agents, representatives, successors, directors, members, promoters, sponsors, advertisers, owners, and any other parties who may have liability to the releasor(s) and/or assigns for any and all injuries or damages which may be sustained or suffered by me or by other persons in connection with my association with or participation in and/or arising out of my traveling to, from or during this event. I also hereby give permission for any use of my name, likeness, image, picture, or other representation in any broadcast, telecast, print media account, or marketing of the Long Island Vettes, Ltd.® FourLeaf Federal Credit Union All Car & Truck Show 2025. We, the vendor, assume any and all liabilities of any lawsuit that may arise from the sale or use of our product or service.

Authorized Signature:		
Printed Name:	Date:	
Business Name:		
Contact Telephone:		